
Portfolio                                 	 Category  

WI Fidelis Composite         	 US Large-Cap Value         

Custom Core Benchmark 

Benchmark: Russell 3000 Return                                    

Value of $1
3 year

$1.07

$1.04

$1.12

MMR
ranking 

#25/66
  
 

Value of $1  
7 year

$1.81 

$-.--

$-.--

MMR
ranking

#13/65
  
 

Value of $1
1 year

$0.89

$0.87

$0.91 

 

MMR
ranking

#26/66
  
 

Value of $1 
5 year

$1.24

$1.20

$1.32 

MMR 
ranking

#25/65  
 

1122 Lady Street, Suite 810    Columbia SC 29201    803.699.9400    www.wallickinvestments.com 

National Money Manager Review Rankings

Find WI composite custom benchmark descriptions on page 8 of Wallick Investments Portfolio Review and Commentary (wallickinvestments.com). All portfolio performance is reported excluding 
fees. WI Composite portfolios are developed and managed by Wallick Investments, LLC. Each client’s portfolio holdings and weightings vary based on individual time frames and risk tolerance. 

Benchmark returns are reported excluding dividends. The portfolio composites display performance data to illustrate past performance and do not guarantee future results.  
* © 2020 Morningstar, Inc. All rights reserved. The information contained herein: (1) is proprietary to Morningstar and/or its content providers; (2) may not be copied or distributed; and  
(3) is not warranted to be accurate, complete, or timely. Neither Morningstar nor its content providers are responsible for any damages or losses arising from any use of this information.  

Past performance is no guarantee of future results.

WALLICK
INVESTMENTS, LLC
WALLICK
INVESTMENTS, LLC

R I A  F ir  mR I A  F ir  m

as of March 31, 2020, and “growth/decline of $1” comparison for each time period. 
For more information, see managerreview.com or wallickinvestments.com.

WI Fidelis

HHHH
Morningstar RatingTM

Overall rating out of 452 Large-Cap Value 
products as of March 31, 2020.*


