



National Money Manager Review Rankings

as of March 31, 2020, and "growth/decline of \$1" comparison for each time period. For more information, see managerreview.com or wallickinvestments.com.

Portfolio	Category	Value of \$1 1 year	MMR ranking	Value of \$1 3 year	MMR ranking	Value of \$1 5 year	MMR ranking	Value of \$ 7 yea	1 MMR r ranking
WI Fidelis Composite	US Large-Cap Value	\$0.89	#26/66	\$1.07	#25/66	\$1.24	#25/65	\$1.8	1 #13/65
Custom Core Benchmark		\$0.87		\$1.04		\$1.20		\$	
Benchmark: Russell 3000 Return		\$0.91		\$1.12		\$1.32		\$	
								_	

Find WI composite custom benchmark descriptions on page 8 of Wallick Investments Portfolio Review and Commentary (wallickinvestments.com). All portfolio performance is reported excluding fees. WI Composite portfolios are developed and managed by Wallick Investments, LLC. Each client's portfolio holdings and weightings vary based on individual time frames and risk tolerance.

Benchmark returns are reported excluding dividends. The portfolio composites display performance data to illustrate past performance and do not guarantee future results.

^{*© 2020} Morningstar, Inc. All rights reserved. The information contained herein: (1) is proprietary to Morningstar and/or its content providers; (2) may not be copied or distributed; and (3) is not warranted to be accurate, complete, or timely. Neither Morningstar nor its content providers are responsible for any damages or losses arising from any use of this information.

Past performance is no guarantee of future results.